n Frostbite League 2023/2024 n
Weekday FBL 2/4 - 2/10/2024 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Stroke Play - Stroke Play

EEC N
Gross Gross
Brook Walker $46.00
== John Kupka +2 74
2 Kevin Stray +5 77 $28.00
T3 Shane Clarke +6 78
T3 Tyler Booth +6 78
2= Bryan Somerton +7 79
2 Carl Lane +7 79
B Joe Day +7 79
5 Mark Vaughan +8 80
2= Joseph Russell +8 80
2 Warren King +12 84
6 Mike Hilgert +15 87
-- Rick Poitras +27 99
N
Gross Gross
Greg Poster $0.00
T2 Garrett Hall +10 82 $46.00
T2 Don Anderson +10 82 $0.00
-- Kent Loomer +14 86 $28.00
-- Angelo Jefferson +14 86
Will Rice +16 88
5 Mike Bredeson +18 90
-- Ozzie Mora +19 921
-- David Guida +19 91
== Kate Groen +25 97
6 Kirk Hawley +29 101
-- Aaron Bagley +37 109
7 Steve Fisher = WD

Total Purse Allocated: $148.00



n Frostbite League 2023/2024 n
Weekday FBL 2/4 - 2/10/2024 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net Stroke Play - Stroke Play

N -
Net
Brook Walker

1 John Kupka -2 70 $46.00

T2 Bryan Somerton +2 74 $31.00

T2 Joe Day +2 74 $31.00

-- Shane Clarke +4 76

4 Carl Lane +5 77

-- Tyler Booth +5 77

5 Joseph Russell +7 79

== Kevin Stray +7 79

6 Warren King +8 80

= Mark Vaughan +9 81

L Mike Hilgert +11 83

7 Rick Poitras +20 92
R - R

Net
Angelo Jefferson $46.00

2 Ozzie Mora E 72 $31.00

-- Greg Poster E 72 $31.00

-- Garrett Hall +1 73

3 Kent Loomer +1 73 $0.00

-- Don Anderson +1 73

T4 Aaron Bagley +3 75

T4 David Guida +3 75

6 Kate Groen +5 77

-- Mike Bredeson +7 79

-- Will Rice +11 83

-- Kirk Hawley +13 85

7 Steve Fisher = WD

Total Purse Allocated: $216.00



>

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Skins - Skins

Flight 1

Frostbite League 2023/2024
Weekday FBL 2/4 - 2/10/2024 Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

$52.00 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 17
$26.00 Birdie on 1
$26.00 Birdie on 18
$26.00 Birdie on 14
$26.00 Birdie on 15
$26.00 Birdie on 9

Brook Walker 2
Joe Day 1
Shane Clarke 1
Tyler Booth 1
John Kupka 1
Mark Vaughan 1
Flight 2

Will Rice 2
Garrett Hall 2
Mike Bredeson 1
David Guida 1

$46.00 Par on 10, Paron 11
$46.00 Par on 2, Paron 18
$23.00 Birdie on 4
$23.00 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $320.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

Frostbite League 2023/2024
Weekday FBL 2/4 - 2/10/2024 Leaderboard

Participation Points

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

e S S

Brook Walker
Bryan Somerton
Carl Lane
Garrett Hall
Joe Day

Kent Loomer
Mark Vaughan
Warren King
Will Rice
Joseph Russell
Kevin Stray
Kirk Hawley
Mike Hilgert
Ozzie Mora
Rick Poitras
Shane Clarke
Tyler Booth
Aaron Bagley
Angelo Jefferson
Don Anderson
John Kupka
Kate Groen
David Guida
Greg Poster
Mike Bredeson
Steve Fisher

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Total Points Allocated: 2600.00



